T E C H N I C A L
O V E R V I E W
Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
N7607C
 – Create Keysight validated and performance optimized dynamic frequency
selection radar profiles
 – Enable creation of FCC, ETSI Japan MIC, Korea or China compliant radar signals
for DFS test

trial license online at
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Signal Studio offers flexible licensing options, including:
 – Node-locked: Allows you to use the license on one specified instrument/computer.
 – Transportable: Allows you to use the license on one instrument/computer at a time.
This license may be transferred to another instrument/computer using Keysight’s
online tool.
 – Floating: Allows you to access the license on networked instruments/computers
from a server, one at a time. For concurrent access, multiple licenses may be
purchased.
 – Time-based: License is time limited to a defined period, such as 12-months.
N7607C Signal Studio for DFS Radar Profiles
Software License Type Support Contract Description
Node-locked perpetual R-Y5B-001-A R-Y6B-001-z2
Node-locked time-based R-Y4B-001-z1 Included
Transportable perpetual R-Y5B-004-D R-Y6B-004-z2
Transportable time-based R-Y4B-004-z1 Included
Waveform playback licenses (N7607EMBC)
Support Contract Description
R-Y6B-501 1-month of support subscription for node-locked perpetual licenses
R-Y6B-504 1-month of support subscription for transportable perpetual licenses
One-month KeysightCare software support subscription extension 3
1. z means different time-based license duration. F for 6 months, L for 12 months, X for 24 months,
and Y for 36 months. All time-based licenses have included the support subscription same as the
time-base duration.